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 27 2115 BRISBANE  24District 4 C4  2  2  51 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 2116 BURLINGAME  15District 4 C4  1  1  38 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 2117 DALY CITY HOST  14District 4 C4  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 2120 FOSTER CITY  19District 4 C4  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 29 2121 HALF MOON BAY  11District 4 C4  1  1  40 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 2123 MENLO PARK LIVE OAK  32District 4 C4  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 2124 MILLBRAE  10District 4 C4  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 2125 PACIFICA  14District 4 C4  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 2130 REDWOOD CITY SUNRISE  2District 4 C4  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 2131 SAN BRUNO  7District 4 C4  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 2132 SAN CARLOS  33District 4 C4  5  5  56 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 14 2133 SAN FRANCISCO HOST  17District 4 C4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 2134 SAN FRANCISCO CHINATOWN  44District 4 C4  1  1  75 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 2135 SAN FRANCISCO FIL AM  31District 4 C4  1  1  54 0  3  0 1  0  0  0

 13 2136 SAN FRANCISCO GENEVA-EXCELSIOR  5District 4 C4  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 2137 SAN FRANCISCO MARINA-NO BEACH  16District 4 C4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 2139 SAN FRANCISCO NIKKEI  5District 4 C4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 2142 SAN FRANCISCO PARK PRESIDIO SUNSET  9District 4 C4  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 2149 SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO HOST  4District 4 C4  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 45055 SAN FRAN OCEAN INGLESIDE  6District 4 C4  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51819 REDWOOD SHORES  19District 4 C4  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 53644 SAN FRANCISCO HIGHLANDS  7District 4 C4  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 53787 SAN FRANCISCO KOREAN AMERICAN  19District 4 C4  9  9  34 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 8 56297 SO SAN FRANCISCO GOLDEN GATE  19District 4 C4  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 57453 SAN FRANCISCO MERCED HEIGHTS  9District 4 C4  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 64165 SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA NEW CENTURY  0District 4 C4  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 78492 SAN MATEO  8District 4 C4  1  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 96837 SAN FRANCISCO PREMIER  38District 4 C4  5  6  50 0  0  0 5  1  0  0
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 47 97419 SAN MATEO METROPOLITAN  55District 4 C4  7  10  102 3  0  0 7  3  1  2

 2 98625 SAN FRANCISCO BAYVIEW HUNTERS POINT  8District 4 C4  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 108466 BAY AREA SPECIAL OLYMPICS  14District 4 C4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 115782 PENINSULA SPECIAL INTEREST  9District 4 C4  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 116520 PENINSULA VETERANS  13District 4 C4  5  5  31 0  2  0 4  1  0  0

 8 117165 SAN FRANCISCO LATINOS UNIDOS  9District 4 C4  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 121507 San Francisco Veterans  12District 4 C4  4  4  30 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 4 125868 San Mateo County First Responders  0District 4 C4  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 125993 Silicon Valley  17District 4 C4  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 26 126169 Silicon Valley Cyber  16District 4 C4  1  1  42 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 127600 San Francisco Bay Area  29District 4 C4  4  4  42 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 30 128334 San Francisco Unified  27District 4 C4  2  3  57 2  1  0 3  0  0  2

 4 128852 San Francisco Nueva Vizcaya  9District 4 C4  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 129687 San Francisco Dynamic  26District 4 C4  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 136895 San Francisco Cosmopolitan  18District 4 C4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 141756 San Francisco Global Business  17District 4 C4  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 142995 Foster City Bair Island Cyber  22District 4 C4  3  3  43 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 29 143178 Bay Area Global Outreach  46District 4 C4  1  1  75 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 143897 San Francisco Keystone  4District 4 C4  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 144468 San Francisco Friends Cyber  12District 4 C4  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 147623 Silicon Valley Global Innovation  34District 4 C4  1  1  67 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 147738 San Francisco Healthcare Providers Cyber  26District 4 C4  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 149636 San Francisco Global Health Care Cyber  14District 4 C4  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 150549 San Francisco Global Art Cyber  13District 4 C4  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 157190 San Francisco Bay Area Real Estate  5District 4 C4  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 181312 Redwood City Financial Innovation  9District 4 C4  0  0  19 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 1 185771 San Francisco Global Charity Federation  19District 4 C4  0  0  20 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 185772 San Francisco Chinese Arts Association  12District 4 C4  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 9 185773 Silicon Valley Vajra  11District 4 C4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 188965 Bay Area Elite Longevity Planning  13District 4 C4  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 189161 Bay Area Mid Peninsula Aloha  14District 4 C4  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 190248 San Francisco Bay Area Educators Cyber  18District 4 C4  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 190640 SF Bay Area Virtual Leo  17District 4 C4  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 13 191043 San Francisco Bay Area FinFit Life  17District 4 C4  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 192497 Bay Area Centurions Global  11District 4 C4  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 869  1,902 1,033
 63

 94  100  6  27  077 23  1  5
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